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Contact Information - Community Health Module

HKPOP Panel
Date of survey Feb 25, pm - March 5, 3pm
Survey method Online survey

_ Hong Kong residents
Target population

Representative Panel \olunteer Panel
Total sample size 1,023 13,372
Response rate 13.4% 20.9%
sampling error Sampling ggr;r of p(_arcentages at +/-3% at  Sampling error of pgrcentages at +/-1%
o confidence level at 95% confidence level

The figures are rim-weighted according to 1) gender-age distribution of Hong Kong
population and by District Councils population figures from Census and Statistics
Weighting method Department; 2) Voting results of District Councils Election from Registration and

Electoral Office; 3) rating distribution of Chief Executive from regular tracking
surveys.



Survey Result - Community Health Module
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Assessment of the public’s expected chance of COVID-19 infection
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* The answer options are 0-10 scale and “others/don’t know/hard to say”.



Survey Result - Community Health Module

» Date of Survey: 25/2-5/3/2020

How satisfied
or
dissatisfied Last 12% 18% 70% 1.9 10% 11% 79% 1.6
are you with
the

government’s
performance
in handling
novel
coronavirus
pneumonia?

Latest 21% 12% 67% 2.0 15% 8% 76% 1.8
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Survey Result - Community Health Module
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Appraisal of HK Goevernment’s performance in handling novel coronavirus pneumonia
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Survey Result - Community Health Module

» Date of Survey: 25/2-3/3/2020

How much do
you worry about a
community
outbreak of
Wuhan
pneumonia Latest

happening in
Hong Kong?

Options

Since Lunar New
Year, have you Options
been excused

from returning to
office and work at

home for at least | gtest
one day because

of the epidemic?

Whether or not .
you have worked ~ OPtions
at home, what do

you think about

. . . Latest
its efficiency?

Inadequate sample size

Not shown

Worried

59%

At least 1
day

42%

Lower than
at office

57%

Half-half

20%

No,
returning to
office

18%

Similar

23%

worrled

18%

Not
applicable

38%

Higher than
at office

7%

Mean
value

3.7

Don’t
know/Hard
to say

1%

Mean value

2.2

working at ot1ice, somewhat lower than working at otrice, similar to working at orfice, somewhnat nigner than working at oifice, muc

1gher than working at orrice an on

now ard to say




Survey Result - Community Health Module

Hong Kong People Volunteer Panel
Date of Survey: 25/2-3/3/2020

Work from home

Lower efficiency
than at office

Similar Efficiency

Higher efficiency
than at office

Mean Value

At least 1 day

59%

28%

%

No, returning to
office as usual

55%

23%

11%

Not applicable

58%

17%

6%

Total

S571%

23%

7%



Survey Result - Community Health Module

Hong Kong People Volunteer Panel

Date of Survey: 25/2-3/3/2020

Working Employees:
Conditions Full-time jobs Part-time jobs

Lower
efficiency 58%
than at office

Similar

0
Efficiency 26%

Higher
efficiency 9%
than at office

Mean Value 2.3

Employees:

91%

33%

5%

Self-

55%

28%

8%

employed/Boss Not working
/Freelance

61%

13%

3%

Total

S571%

23%

%



